
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INDIANAPOLIS REGION

EMPLOYMENT

ESTABLISHMENTS

EMPLOYMENT CHANGE
2017 - 2022

NET EMPLOYMENT CHANGE
2022 - 2027

TOTAL EMPLOYMENT DEMAND
2022 - 2027

AVERAGE WAGE

LOCATION QUOTIENT

ANNUAL EMPLOYMENT CHANGE
2017 - 2022

ANNUAL EMPLOYMENT CHANGE
2022 - 2027

Data for the Nine-County Indianapolis Region.

Source: JobsEQ Q4 2022, except Number of Business 
Establishments and Gross Regional Product, Lightcast Q2 2023. 

24,339

2,275

3,775

2,429

12,713

$111,085

0.91

3.4%

1.9%

GROSS REGIONAL PRODUCT: $5,343,117,966

NOTABLE LOCAL EMPLOYERS

NOTABLE FACT

95% of tech workers who relocated to 
Indianapolis are happier since moving here.

WWW.INDYCHAMBER.COM/INDYPARTNERSHIP
@INDYPARTNERSHIP

Source: Powderkeg Indianapolis Tech Census, 2019


