

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

EMPLOYMENT 24,339	AVERAGE WAGE \$111,085
ESTABLISHMENTS 2,275	LOCATION QUOTIENT 0.91
EMPLOYMENT CHANGE 3,775	ANNUAL EMPLOYMENT CHANGE 3.4%
NET EMPLOYMENT CHANGE 2,429 2022 - 2027 2027	ANNUAL EMPLOYMENT CHANGE 1.9%
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT DEMAND 12,713 2022 - 2027 12,713	Data for the Nine-County Indianapolis Region. Source: JobsEQ Q4 2022, except Number of Business Establishments and Gross Regional Product, Lightcast Q2 2023.

GROSS REGIONAL PRODUCT: \$5,343,117,966



WWW.INDYCHAMBER.COM/INDYPARTNERSHIP

in @INDYPARTNERSHIP